Position

Elementary Principal

Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher

Child Dev Prog Lead
School Office Manage
Child Dev Prog Lead

School Clerk
Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified

Department

Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin

Franklin

Total Wages

$126,319
$93,700
$88,562
$88,562
$88,424
$87,860
$87,675
$86,923
$85,215
$85,215
$84,737
$84,557
$82,406
$82,290
$82,149
$81,290
$77,633
$77,260
$76,361
$74,937
$68,424
$54,511
$54,511
$49,685
$45,571
$44,117
$42,418
$40,378
$38,273
$34,095

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,156
$21,909
$21,419
$21,419

$9,644
$24,191
$21,240
$21,239
$21,060
$21,060
$20,929
$20,907
$20,758
$20,742

$8,910
$20,635
$20,246
$20,206
$20,110
$19,773
$19,179
$12,699
$17,761
$17,184
$17,084

$5,152
$16,941
$16,631

$7,474

$9,232



Custodian |

Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher

Typist Clerk Il

Sdcn Paraprofessional

Library Para |

Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified

Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin

Franklin

$32,250
$27,434
$26,730
$24,204
$22,364
$14,529

$1,323

$12,008
$8,750
$2,933
$8,530
$8,895
$11,251
$157



