Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Principal		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$126,319	\$25,156
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$93,700	\$21,909
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$88,562	\$21,419
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$88,562	\$21,419
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$88,424	\$9,644
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$87,860	\$24,191
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$87,675	\$21,240
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$86,923	\$21,239
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$85,215	\$21,060
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$85,215	\$21,060
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$84,737	\$20,929
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$84,557	\$20,907
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$82,406	\$20,758
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$82,290	\$20,742
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$82,149	\$8,910
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$81,290	\$20,635
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$77,633	\$20,246
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$77,260	\$20,206
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$76,361	\$20,110
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$74,937	\$19,773
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$68,424	\$19,179
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$54,511	\$12,699
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$54,511	\$17,761
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$49,685	\$17,184
Child Dev Prog Lead		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$45,571	\$17,084
School Office Manage		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$44,117	\$5,152
Child Dev Prog Lead		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$42,418	\$16,941
School Clerk		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$40,378	\$16,631
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$38,273	\$7,474
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$34,095	\$9,232

Custodian I	Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$32,250	\$12,008
Elem Teacher	Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$27,434	\$8,750
Elem Teacher	Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$26,730	\$2,933
Elem Teacher	Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$24,204	\$8,530
Typist Clerk II	Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$22,364	\$8,895
Sdcn Paraprofessional	Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$14,529	\$11,251
Library Para I	Redlands Unified	Franklin	\$1,323	\$157